DANNEVIRKE CAR CLUB (INCORPORATED) P O BOX 74 DANNEVIRKE 4972



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION / RENEWAL FORM TO  $30^{TH}$  JUNE 2025 (Due from  $1^{st}$  July 2024)

## Subscriptions: \$40 single membership, plus \$10 per extra family member

Please deposit payment into Westpac Bank 03-0614-0580089-00 with surname as reference.

Name:							
Address:							@ \$40.00
Email:							
Cellphone:	Age:	Under 19:	19-25	26-35	36-60	61 plus	
Member 2: (Please print details clearl	y)						
Name:							
Address:							
			Po	ost Code			@ \$10.00
Email:							
Cellphone:					36-60	61 plus	
Member 3: (Please print details clearl	'y)						
Name:							
Address:							@ \$10.00
Address:			Po				@ \$10.00
Address: Email:			Po	ost Code <sub>-</sub>			@ \$10.00
Name: Address: Email: Cellphone: PLEASE INDICATE THE CLUB	Age:	Under 19:	Po	ost Code _ 	36-60	61 plus	
Address: Email: Cellphone: PLEASE INDICATE THE CLUB	Age:	Under 19: ES THAT YOU	Po 19-25 J WOULD	ost Code _ 26-35 O LIKE TO	36-60 PARTICIPA	61 plus	HELP AT:
Address: Email: Cellphone: PLEASE INDICATE THE CLUB	Age:  B ACTIVITII  SOC	Under 19: ES THAT YOU	Po 19-25 J WOULD	26-35 D LIKE TO	<b>36-60 PARTICIP</b> GRAVEL 0	61 plus	HELP AT:
Address:  Email:  Cellphone:  PLEASE INDICATE THE CLUB MOTORKHANAS AUTOCROSS	Age:  B ACTIVITIE  SOC  CONSENT	Under 19: ES THAT YOU IAL HIL UNDER THE	19-25  J WOULE LLCLIMB S PRIVACY	26-35  O LIKE TO  SPRINTS (	<b>36-60</b> <b>PARTICIP</b> GRAVEL 0	61 plus  ATE IN OR I	HELP AT: RALLYSPRINTS  ur Name in Fu
Email:  Cellphone:  PLEASE INDICATE THE CLUB MOTORKHANAS AUTOCROSS  Densent to the Dannevirke Car Club (Incorporated of the Clubs activities and administration. I acknowledge)	Age: SACTIVITIE SOC CONSENT Collecting the wledge my rig	Under 19:  ES THAT YOU  IAL HIL  UNDER THE  e details as provice the have access	19-25  J WOULE LLCLIMB S PRIVACY	26-35  D LIKE TO SPRINTS ( Y ACT 199  g and using to	36-60  PARTICIPA GRAVEL 0  3  hese details for will advise the	61 plus  ATE IN OR I  T SEAL)  (Print You  or the purpose	HELP AT: RALLYSPRINTS  ur Name in Fu of keeping me inform
Email:  Cellphone:  PLEASE INDICATE THE CLUB MOTORKHANAS AUTOCROSS  consent to the Dannevirke Car Club (Incorporated if the Clubs activities and administration. I acknowled a real any changes to the above details. This course are any changes to the above details.	Age: SACTIVITIE SOC CONSENT Collecting the wledge my rigonsent is give	Under 19:  ES THAT YOU  IAL HIL  UNDER THE  e details as provice that to have access that in accordance we	19-25  J WOULE LLCLIMB S E PRIVACY	26-35  D LIKE TO SPRINTS ( ACT 1999) g and using to remation and acy Act 1993	36-60  PARTICIPA GRAVEL O	61 plus  ATE IN OR I  Tr SEAL)  (Print You or the purpose of Dannevirke Ca	HELP AT: RALLYSPRINTS  Ur Name in Fu of keeping me inform ar Club (Incorporated
Address: Email: Cellphone: PLEASE INDICATE THE CLUB MOTORKHANAS AUTOCROSS	Age:  SACTIVITIE  SOC  CONSENT  ) collecting the wledge my rigonsent is give ost or email (	Under 19: ES THAT YOU FIAL HILE UNDER THE e details as provice that to have access in in accordance we	19-25  J WOULE LLCLIMB S PRIVACY ded, retainings to this inforwith the Priv	26-35  D LIKE TO SPRINTS ( Y ACT 199  g and using trimation and acy Act 1993	36-60  PARTICIPA GRAVEL of the see details for will advise the thin the see th	61 plus  ATE IN OR I  T SEAL)  (Print You or the purpose a Dannevirke Ca	HELP AT: RALLYSPRINTS  Ur Name in Fu of keeping me inform ar Club (Incorporated